
208:04:00:00 210:03:58:34 212:03:57:09 214:03:55:43 216:03:54:17 218:03:52:51 220:03:51:26 222:03:50:00
0

50

100

PCT

SWAVES_Percent_Full_Prediction

 

 
SWAVES_PTN_13 (PCT)

208:04:00:00 210:03:58:34 212:03:57:09 214:03:55:43 216:03:54:17 218:03:52:51 220:03:51:26 222:03:50:00
0

50

100

PCT

IMPACT_Percent_Full_Prediction

 

 
IMPACT_PTN_15 (PCT)

208:04:00:00 210:03:58:34 212:03:57:09 214:03:55:43 216:03:54:17 218:03:52:51 220:03:51:26 222:03:50:00
0

50

100

PCT

PLASTIC_Percent_Full_Prediction

 

 
PLASTIC_PTN_17 (PCT)

208:04:00:00 210:03:58:34 212:03:57:09 214:03:55:43 216:03:54:17 218:03:52:51 220:03:51:26 222:03:50:00
0

200

400

600

800

Ground Time (2018:208:04:00:00.000 −2018:222:03:50:00.000)

KBPS

Spacecraft_DownLink_Rate

 

 
SC_DL_RATE (KBPS)


